

(Part-Heard)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4785 OF 2000

CADILA LABORATORIES LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment

(For further arguments)

Date: 10/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Mr. B.Chatrapati, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that an additional affidavit required to be filed shall be filed by

Monday i.e. 14.08.2006.

List on 22.08.2006.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

al)

Court Master

Court Master

