

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSIA No.3 In
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4785 OF 2000

CADILA LABORATORIES LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time)

Date: 25/07/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.
Mr. Sidhartha Chowdhury,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Reema Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERPrayer for extension of time is accepted. The time is extended
till end of September, 2007.(Neena Verma)
Court Master(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master