

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4785 OF 2000

CADILA LABORATORIES LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bijal, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Shreyas Mehrotra, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Bahuguna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parag P Tripathi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Allanki Ramesh, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kunal Bahri, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terodal, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be listed till 19th November, 2012.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
| Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]

|
|