

LISTED ON: 14.02.2017

COURT NO: 6
ITEM NO: 104

SECTION-IX
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL No. 4785 of 2000

CADILA LABORATORIES LTD. & ORS.

...APPELLANTS

-VERSUS-

UNION OF INDIA

...RESPONDENT

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted for the information of the Hon'ble Court that the sole respondent is represented through Mr. M.K Maroria, Advocate.

Service is complete.

The matter above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 13th day of February, 2017.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

Mr. B.V Desai, Advocate

Mr. M.K Maroria, Advocate

ASSIS

TANT REGISTRAR