

ITEM NO.101
(Part heard)

COURT NO.6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4785/2000
CADILA LABORATORIES LTD. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bijal Chatrapati, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR

Ms. Akriti Dewan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. W.A. Quadri, Adv.

Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makkar, AOR

Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR (N.P.)

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on Wednesday, the 5th
April, 2017 as part-heard, subject
to overnight part-heard.

(R. NATARAJAN) (SNEH LATA SHARMA)

Court Master Court Master